Student Health Survey Summary
2014

How can Student Health Services improve events and programs here at AVC?
Advertise More 46%

None 31%
Extend Hours 4%
Have own health facility 4%
Complaint About Paying Fee 2%
More availability 2%
More Compassion 2%
More Dental Services 1%
Take walk-ins 1%
Do more giveaways 1%
Extend coverage to families 1%
Health Fair 1%
Improve Communication 1%
Improve Events 1%
Make it more private 1%
Make part of orientation 1%
More seating outside of van 1%
Online appointments 1%
Sex education 1%
Women's health 1%

Are there currently any services that are not available at the Student Health center that you would
like to see in the future?

None 65%
Vision 8%
More Dental Services 4%
Nutrition 4%
More Mental Health 3%
Faster Service 3%
Extended hours 1%
STD Testing 2%
Workout 1%
Cancer Prevention 1%
Chiropractic 1%
Depo Shot 1%
Dietary Services 1%
Eye Exams 1%
First Aid 1%
HPV 1%
Immunizations 1%
More events 1%
Physicals 1%
Sex Ed 1%
TB Tests 1%
testing 1%

Workshops 1%






